Saturday, October 4, 2025

Match
Final
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ALIAS

Marshall Boonedoc Willy

Highfalutin Hunter
Terrible Tyler
Mustang Dave
Three Cut

Null N Void
Charlie Reb
Sixgun Sallie
Prairie Breeze
Coyote James
Barbwire Benn
Bush Ax Jack

R N T Lucky
Rubicon Ryder
Sandhills Slim
Smittys Final Revenge
Ms Jewel
Carolina Sunshine
Stonefire Slim
Colorado Aspen
Tin Can Sailor
The Vulture
Whiskey Ro

Tom Bullweed
Mic Morro

Porch Dog

Kid Jessie
Carbon Canyon Gus
Doc Perry
Malachi Quigley
Myra Venge
Tombstone Toby
Marshall Mason
Dingo Dave

PaPa Chet
Ciderbarrel

Big Daddy Jim
AR Stoner
Hillbilly Hannah
Canuck Kid
Foxplay Squirrely Girl
Doc Roberts

Will Travel

Total Shooters 43
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The OIld North State Posse
ONSP Monthly Match

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

S 1
C 1
C 2
SS 1
FN 1
ES 1
SS 2
LSS 1
LW 1
D 1
C 3
YG 1
FN 2
CB 1
EP 1
LW 2
LP 1
LFN 1
SD 1
LS 1
SS 3
S 2
CB 2
BW 1
ES 2
SS 4
ES 3
ES 4
FC 1
SSD 1
LED 1
SS 5
BK 1
ES 5
CcC 1
FCD 1
ES 6

3

2

4

1

3

2

LSS
JW

FN
YG

8:30:02 PM

Stage 1

21.83
27.91
21.94
28.43
23.15
23.65
25.50
2551
28.47
32.39
30.89
22.24
29.13
32.25
35.33
30.47
32.00
46.62
33.74
41.83
34.65
41.25
39.36
32.21
66.86
45.31
37.08
41.12
42.95
41.71
63.43
42.34
54.74
41.27
43.96
68.51
57.09
60.26
50.75
94.01
65.02
56.64
149.71

Stage 2

21.68
18.95
34.26
25.54
29.45
30.36
32.97
25.84
26.92
27.09
31.46
66.51
27.24
35.37
28.45
32.86
33.41
30.62
30.08
30.42
28.53
31.04
33.96
43.63
30.42
35.90
33.23
42.78
40.01
34.74
36.98
41.52
4412
33.39
52.42
46.17
60.44
52.51
60.09
46.98
51.59
69.69
114.04

Stage 3

19.86
24.87
19.70
28.32
18.36
22.31
20.89
25.20
22.82
32.49
25.70
15.51
26.13
27.67
26.27
28.07
28.63
28.79
33.51
34.49
28.45
30.74
36.38
45.69
36.41
31.79
32.30
36.22
35.11
60.79
33.87
47.08
46.32
32.38
48.18
48.02
42.92
45.83
49.01
45.98
61.83
58.56
112.88

Stage 4

18.75
18.14
14.60
20.44
18.47
27.30
24.45
23.30
24.04
21.29
31.45
20.93
32.21
29.41
35.59
29.41
38.52
27.71
42.24
29.48
41.43
30.37
31.63
29.15
26.49
35.15
37.29
37.03
45.07
30.83
41.00
40.95
43.64
31.67
53.57
45.02
48.75
48.67
48.09
42.85
41.66
57.98
99.29

Shoot Date: 10/4/2025
Final
Stage 5 Stage 6 .
Time

21.20 20.39 123.71
17.68 17.17 124.72
16.49 21.97 128.96
21.61 20.37 144.71
28.80 27.07 145.30
21.06 20.85 145.53
22.50 20.69 147.00
23.17 26.00 149.02
23.63 29.45 155.33
25.90 25.30 164.46
27.98 24.71 172.19
22.32 25.31 172.82
32.75 28.88 176.34
29.84 25.94 180.48
31.11 26.88 183.63
31.73 31.19 183.73
31.84 26.02 190.42
33.29 25.58 192.61
26.81 27.47 193.85
27.84 34.64 198.70
39.77 26.11 198.94
34.76 34.36 202.52
3241 32.14 205.88
46.47 30.04 227.19
41.29 26.11 227.58
36.88 43.06 228.09
57.48 36.82 234.20
39.27 38.14 234.56
38.09 34.18 235.41
39.85 30.15 238.07
34.43 35.19 244.90
37.90 45.22 255.01
42.00 39.06 269.88
31.18 100.75 270.64
37.12 40.54 275.79
47.24 49.38 304.34
61.12 38.18 308.50
51.91 69.32 328.50
66.50 62.81 337.25
47.02 74.46 351.30
68.01 64.20 352.31
66.14 86.31 395.32
90.54 100.46 666.92



